D o

NOTICE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of GENDER MONITORING SPECIALIST (BS-17) IN

THE PUNJAB WOMEN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/86400138

2/86400041

3/86400320

4/86400291

5/86400022

6/86400175

7/86400269

8/86400258

9/86400224

DATED:.

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AZMAT IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
ABDUL MAJEED

TARIQ ALI ZAHEER
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

HAFIZ MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
NAZIR AHMAD

EJAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SHAHID ALI
DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAFAR

26-07-2018
04-RK-2018

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

JHANG

CHINIOT

BHAKKAR

CHINIOT

OKARA

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
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