

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **GENDER MONITORING SPECIALIST (BS-17) IN**THE PUNJAB WOMEN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/86400138	AZMAT IQBAL MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SARGODHA
2/86400041	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ABDUL MAJEED	BHAKKAR
3/86400320	TARIQ ALI ZAHEER MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN	CHINIOT
4/86400291	HAFIZ MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN GHULAM MUHAMMAD	CHINIOT
5/86400022	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD ASLAM	JHANG
6/86400175	MUHAMMAD SALEEM NAZIR AHMAD	CHINIOT
7/86400269	EJAZ AHMED MUHAMMAD ANWAR	BHAKKAR
8/86400258	SHAHID ALI DOST MUHAMMAD	CHINIOT
9/86400224	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAFAR	OKARA

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 26-07-2018 **CASE NO.** 04-RK-2018